
N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth
Arm Height
COM Yardage

29"
66"
36"

18"
18"
22"
6

D I M E N S I O N SC H A I S E  L O U N G E

9576-CL

A D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered inside / outside back, side, and 
seat.
Featuring diamond fold button tufted detail.
Exposed finished solid wood seat apron and 
legs.




